Eligible List Posting

List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

902243 CBT Discrete
8173 Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant
11/2/2017
11/3/2017

Rank Score Last Name

933
933
917
917
900
900
900
883
883
883
883
883
867
867
867
867
867
867
850
850
850
833
833
833
833
833
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
802
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LAWSON
SHAIKHER
CLEVELAND
LEIER
ERSOY
GLENN
REIERSTAD
GOOD

HO
LANGLEY
LEE
QUIZON
CORIA
GOMEZ
LAGMAN
MCCARTHY
SANCHEZ
TAN
ALESKERZADE
HERBERT
IRWIN
KEEGAN
LIEBB

LIV

SACCA
WRIGHT
CHAN
DIVINA

HILL
KHALIKOVA
LAU
LOVELADY
MILLER
TENCA

KIM

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Ten Scores
11/7/2017

First Name

ARIONNA
SONALI
MARISA
KAITLYNN
SERCAN
PATRICK
VICTORIA
JEANETTE
SAlI HUNG
KATHLEEN
SANDY
DYANNA
ALFREDO
CHARLIE
BABY JERYNN
MEGHAN
DARLENE
KASSANDRA
NAJABAT
ANNALISSA
DON
KATHLEEN
STEPHEN
CAROL
TRACY
SARA
CLAIRE

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

MARIANNE EVANGELINE

LAUREN
ALMIRA
RENEE
CHRISTOPHER
MARGARET
DANIEL
KENNETH

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Entrance

Citywide

12 Months

Tentative

Middle
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Eligible List Posting

10 800
10 800
10 800
10 800
1" 783
1" 783
1" 783
1" 783
12 767
12 767
12 767
12 767
12 767
13 750
13 750
14 733
14 733
14 733
15 717
15 77
16 700
11/2/2017 8:24:42 AM

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

COSTELLO
MALHAN
ROBINSON
RUANE
DANG
HARRALSON
PANTEJO
PENA
AVALOS
AVILA
JORDAN
KHALIL
WORKMAN
COPPAGE
NEGRETE
JAUREGUI
JHANDA
WONG
FAAGAU

SHAGDARGUNTEV

ANGELES

CAITLIN
RYAN
SONIA
NOELLE
THANH
WILLIAM
CARL
MICHELLE
VICTORIA
KRISTY
LETRICIA
YASMIN
KIM

NAKIA
ENGELBERTO
YVETTE
JOANNA
ROSALYNN
RENA
BATCHIMEG
KATHLEEN
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